
 
 الى / كافة الشركات

 

 م / تنويه 

 

 Sup 95 -2024-46المناقصة 

 

 

 تحية طيبة :  

 

وتعديل الكلفة التخمينية للمادة     8/2024/ 22  بدلاً من  9/2024/ 1ليكون  المناقصة اعلاه غلقتمديد تم  بانه    نود اعلامكم 

 .   هفي الجدول ادنا 

  
Sup 95 -2024-46 

 

No 

National 
code 

ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM .QTY 
Price in 

us dollar 
 origin 

1 

OPH-HE20-
173 

Disposable syringe 1cc, 
needle G27 one piece, 
sterile .Needl length not less 
then 8mm. 

pcs 

101640 0.26 

Asia 

 

 

 

 مع الاحترام   ........                                                     

 



 

 

 

For / all companies 
  

 

Attention 

 

Invitation No.  Sup 95 -2024-46 

 

 

We would like to inform you that the closing date for A/M invitation has been extended to be          

1/9/2024 instead of 22/8/2024 & amended the estimated cost of the item in below table 

 

Sup 95 -2024-46  

No 

National code ITEM DESCRIPTION UOM .QTY 
Price in us 

dollar 
 origin  

1 

OPH-HE20-173 

Disposable syringe 1cc, 
needle G27 one piece, 
sterile .Needl length not 
less then 8mm. 

pcs 

101640 0.26 

Asia 

 

 

 

 Best regard.                                                                                          


